Plac Namn
Raklista

1 Joakim Séderman
2 Hans-Erik Hansson
3 Robin Hejdengard
4 Lukas Larsson

5 Christer Carlsson
6 Anders Klaesson
7 Peter Lundmark

8 UlIf Qvicklund

9 Said Morell

9 Stefan Myrnes

11 UIf Hagstrom

12 Ulla Forsman

12 Marcus Larinen
12 Veijo Lehikoinen
15 Hakan Fransson
16 Markus Rédin

17 Stig Lundgren

17 Anders Pettersson
19 Mikael Karlsson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Héardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Bords MGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

31
34
39
37
35
38
34
41
44
45
37
36
38
43

38

S2

35
31
32
35

36
42
39
38
34
42
42
35
46

39
36
46

32
34
38
33
37
38
35
34
38
39
39
39
46

39
35
33

34
32
36
34
38

37
39

39
36
36
38
39
39

35

41

S5 S6

S7 S:a

- 101
- 205
- 206
- 210
- 143
- 72

- 220
- 226
- 114
- 228
- 154
- 233
- 233
- 233
- 197
- 79

- 238
- 119
- 201

Snitt

33,7
34,2
34,3
35,0
35,8
36,0
36,7
37,7
38,0
38,0
38,5
38,8
38,8
38,8
39,4
39,5
39,7
39,7
40,2



Plac Namn
Raklista

20 Amir El Quachani
21 Ralf Olofsson

22 Tommy Olausson
23 Robert Skyttberg
24 Leif Savefors

25 Kevin Carlsson
25 Bengt Roth

27 Roland Stenberg
28 Robert Ericson
28 Said Johansson
30 Jan Hedstréom

30 Larry Lund

32 Mikael Lindstrom
33 Bertil Andersson
33 Kristian Thorn

35 Ralf Englund

35 Ingvar Johansson
37 Uno Hansson

39 Annalena Lundin
40 Eva Lundgren

41 Harriet Nornes
42 Louise Skyttberg
43 Stig-Arne Oskarsson
44 Monica Paulusson
45 Jorgen Himryd

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Boras MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

36
38

40

45
41
39

39
42

52
48
40
60
48
48
58
60
49
58
62

S2

S3

37
45

43
37
45
44
38
49
43

46
38
49
42

48

48
50
54
61

S4

S5

36
40
45
35
49
40
56
51
46
46

39
44

45
48
48
45
54
47
64
47

S6

52
44
41
40

48

33

50

49
44

53

50

47
55
71

S7 S:a

- 243
- 204
- 123
- 249
- 126
- 254
- 254
- 216
- 131
- 262
- 88

- 88

- 222
- 188
- 282
- 240
- 96

- 296
- 154
- 221
- 333
- 342
- 116
- 124
- 63

Snitt

40,5
40,8
41,0
41,5
42,0
42,3
42,3
43,2
43,7
43,7
44,0
44,0
44,4
47,0
47,0
48,0
48,0
49,3
51,3
55,3
55,5
57,0
58,0
62,0
63,0



